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Part Number: 1061141160
Status: Active
Overview: Optical EMI Shielding Adapters
Description: MTP (MPO) to MT Optical EMI Simplex Adapter, Staggered Screw Mount with One
Side Shutter
Documents:
Drawing (PDF RoHS Certificate of Compliance (PDF)
General Series image - Reference only
Product Family Fiber Optic Adapters
Series 106114 EU ELV
Component Type EMI Shielding Not Relevant
Mode Multimode, Singlemode
Overview Optical EMI Shielding Adapters EU RoHS China RoHS
Product Name MPO, MTP Compliant
Type Adapter REACH SVHC
UPC 887191367309 Contained Per -
D(2021)4569-DC (8
Physical July 2021)
Alignment Sleeve N/A Perfluorohexane-1-
Angled PhySicaI Contact (APC) N/A Su]phonic acid and its
Color - Resin N/A salts
Ferrule Material N/A Perfluorononan-1-
Gender Female-Female oic acid
Material - Housing Die-Cast (2,2,3,3,4,4,5,5,6,6,7
Mounting Style Screws Fluoranthene
Net Weight 10.330/g Aluminosilicate
Orientation Stranht Refractory Ceramic
Panel Mount With Flange Fibres
Ports 1 Boric acid
Shutter One Side diisohexyl phthalate
. Ammonium-
Electrical
Shield Type EMI Gasket pgntadgcafl_uoroqctanoate
Shielded Yes Dibutyltin-dichloride .
Octamethylcyclotetrasiloxane
Solder Process Data Decamethylcyclopentasiloxane
Lead-freeProcess Capability N/A Dodecamethylcyclohexasiloxane
Benzo(ghi)perylene
Material Info bis(2-(2-
Reference - Drawing Numbers (r;ﬁg:oxyethoxy)ethyl)
Sales Drawing SD-106114-1160-001 Phenanthrene
Dicyclohexyl-
phthalate

Silicic acid (H2Si205),
barium salt (1:1),
lead-

Sulfurous Acid, Lead
Salt, Dibasic
Cadmium Hydroxide
Cyanamide, lead(2+)
salt (1:1)

Lead titanium
zirconium oxide
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Trilead-dioxide-
phosphonate

Lead oxide sulfate
(Pb20(S04))

Lead
Lead(ll,IV)-oxide
Cadmium-sulphide
Boric acid, disodium
salt, hydrate
Tris(2-chloroethyl)
phosphate
Halogen-Free
Status

Not Low-Halogen
For more information, please visit Contact US

China ROHS Green Image
ELV Not Relevant
RoHS Phthalates Not Contained

Search Parts in this Series
106114 Series

This document was generated on 10/04/2021

PLEASE CHECK WWW.MOLEX.COM FOR LATEST PART INFORMATION


http://www.molex.com/molex/common/staticLoader.jsp?fileName=/webcontent/contact/halogen_free.html
http://www.molex.com/molex/common/staticLoader.jsp?fileName=/webcontent/contact/halogen_free.html
http://www.molex.com/molex/contact/mxcontact.jsp?channel=Contact Us&channelId=-7
http://www.molex.com/molex/search/partSearch?query=106114&pQuery=

Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

Molex:
106114-1160



https://www.mouser.com/molex
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=106114-1160

